
PAGE PAGES
Oi'•u=R FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES

OkadR FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES
IMPORTANT: Mark all packaged and papers wiljl conihuCt and/or order numbena. BPA NO. PAGE C• PAGE•1-l~

/0 -3,0- -ý'c007 2. CONTRACT NO. IIf amT)
N'Rý.771 D)-t17 - 4 1,1

20ORDER NO ODTaF7T/ONNO. 14. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO

B S•IP TO

0. NAME OF CONSIGNEE
II. S. Au.D . ." P, ,•*2UI A S 1. C.:R/rES.r:T:.'

b. STREET ADDRESS

5 ISSUING OFF/CE (Add~ress cont-epo./ner~ o

. '. 1~2..'. .TITJ4JtJCon

c CITY Id. STATE .ip CODE

7. TO I SHIP VIA

a NAME OF CONTRACTOR

8. TYPE OF ORDER

F COPANY NAME ] a. PURCH-iASE [] b, DELIVERY

REFERENCE YOUR Except lor billing ms•luctorm on Me reame. mis
Please f un'ol the (ooAing on ftE tenms and delary Order is subaect to IaTIuctons

c. STREET ADDRESS- conitions specified n both rides 01 OVa order Ctonlamed on this side only ot this Iww, anz sI
, '1 '..., , ano n the atheod sheal. it any. Incuding Issuied ueloihtoe lanem aNT Ccookais

delivery as Irdicated. of the amaoe-numbered contract

d CITY 0 STATE t. ZIP CODE

NJ /13CI
9 ACCOUNT/NJO AND APPROPRtATION DAT A 10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE IIki k

Tt'1"" .|i<C.,/T tI:i'' ;Ii:tJ....h •,t=S C- ('5C "Ii)/C :,'[;] C •tC - •' C "I-: ]:,1 . I'.trr/: Or.de,. 1r.,'r NRF.

11 BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION jCheck appropriate aoxlesl) 12 F.0,B. POINT

a SMALL I-b. OTHER THAN SMALL Elc. DISADVANTAGED Elg. SERVICE- N .'A

DISABLED
d NEVETERAN-[] • WOIMEN-.O/ANEO L-J a -HUBZan I EMERGOING SMALLBUISINES.S 0/ANED

13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT ETL No. 15 DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT 16. DISCOUNT TFRMSI ON OR BEFORE IDalnI
a. INSPE-.TION. a. ACCEPTANCE ON OR B .FOR f.It,/i

17. SCHEDULE ISee reverse Ir Rejections)I

QUANTJIT UNLIT QUANTITY
ITEM NO SUPPLIES OR SERVICES ORDERED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ACCEPTED

____ ,, (SIl •.") _ _ {e (I(b

S ~~~W I-U Sl.e:ticaiI C.3.. 5 l-E Ordenr ClawSHe, te,4.-s
UUiL .1 3 r.r A illi Ii, !;r~rzx, :vV offi sA7-aupport fI KNRR

TI ~ ýon '"zL.~O 053Thvm pepl

*20r3~z4~'i L I tII II. Ln.j1.s t ht -,mtatrnyrnt ý.f c
*ho Smi~WITr o L' iwid ol~~.! aatnd UT~dai tlfcn Ltzý,k at-cder

7 1 OLW. --,0 TIe sAntirnaltEI/' ce~ili( 1 nmiruunt 6f thin -asl

D.'~~ T*ffa-er forr NNN -tr fleEahen~ ",n -TO
51 E A ±I.b '1k e l ic I I on /. on9 i1 -5 ,

CO .E-F 1,A11SFZ:R AJTOzJ1IT F'NEVIOLTSiXý OBLIGATECL

ý".iv , .ITTILACT ~ -a-)-411 TO WSý* Oýý:oER rFJ-c.'C

~T~ :C.YIIT'T O 31Z TRASFERED $75,00I0.00.

(b)(4)
h .. t . V. S;

7b)(7

TB. SNIPPING POINT

S9. GROS.S S•IPPING WEIGHT

SEE BILLING
INSTRUCT IONS

ON
REVERSE

21 MAL. INVOICE TIa

a NAME
I'.;,'.'i..A.:',.2 .er ,/i'"T3YŽO-Try c'TA1S

It:~~~ 4k- /-C 14 R14P.k-cr

CITY

22. UNITED STTEE OF AMERICA ..

BY.e \ ," /."

4'

Thi
.,!// / F

' "IT'. . I.

23 NAME (TyWpe)

C T:IT" LE' TCT. i",q OFFICER
TITLE" CONTRACTINGEIR DERING OF FICER

"ow



(TASK ORDER STATEMENT OF WORK)

SCOPE OF WORK
TASK ORDER FOR OFFICE OF NUCLEAR REACTOR REGULATION

In accordance with Section C.3, 52.216-18 Ordering Clause and Section B.I Statement of Work under
contract number NRC-10-07-414, the contractor shall provide the onsite office support services for Office
of Reactor Regulation (NRR)as follows:

Item No.
Type of
Support

Short Term
Assignment

Long Term
Assignment Estimated

Hrs
Hourly
Rate Amount

Basic
_______ _ 1Services

Overtime
0001AB Basic

Services
Advanced (b)W4) (b)(4)
Services 6 $389,030.40
Overtime -

000lAD Advanced
Services

TOTAL $389,030.40
ESTIMATED

CEILING

Period of Performance
The Task Order shall be in effect from the date of this Task Order through one year.

SPECIFIC OFFICE REQUIREMENT/NEEDS

NRR's needs encompass contractual support to provide assistance with preparing vast amounts of
technical documents. In addition, contractual support is needed to support other administrative task, but
not limited, to disposition of official records, to support meeting/conference requirements, to support
records management, to track and maintain the time and attendance process, and etc. NRR has
established a two-week secretarial orientation that is used to provide the necessary training and
knowledge that will enable contractors to perform effectively and efficiently in his/her assigned division
office.

ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITES
Attachment A, B, and C are hereby provided In order to assist the NRC offices to understand the roles and
responsibilities of the NRC Project Officer, NRC Task Order Manager, and the On-Site Project Manager
for Phacil.

CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--TASK ORDERS (JUN 1988)

(a) The total estimated amount of this task order (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and
accepted under this contract is $389,030.40. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this



amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during the contract period provided such
orders are within any maximum ordering limitation prescribed under this contract.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this Task Order is $75,000. The Contracting Officer
may issue delivery orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be
unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this task order.
The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph an above.
When and ifthe amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated
amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless end until the
Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this task order. Any work
.undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the
Contractor's sole risk.

POINTS OF CONTACT:

Your contacts during the course of this task order are:

Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney
(301) 415-1491

Task Order Manager(s): NRR Task Order Manager
Alice Katoski, (301) 415-7409
Alesha Bellinger (301) 415-0596

Contractual Matters: Sharlene McCubbin
Contract Specialist
(301) 415-6565

And
Robin T. Barnes
Contract Specialist
(301) 415-5578

OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THIS TASK ORDER

The subject task order term will be extended by the Government unilaterally should the government
exercise its option under the basic contract, unless provided otherwise in writing to the contractor. The
total duration of this task order, including the exercise of any options under the basic contract, shall not
exceed five years.


